
 Fraserburgh Ministers of Holy Communion 
Sunday 4th February 2024 to Sunday 24th March 2024  

Our Lady Star of the Sea & St. Drostan Church, 73 Commerce Street, Fraserburgh AB43 9LR 

 
 

Sunday    4th Feb : Norma Bisset Gwen Craigie Bob Watson 

      

Sunday  11th Feb : Allan Moore Bob Watson Wojtek Alberti 

      

Sunday  18th Feb : Bob Watson Angel Rajesh Terry Sim 

      

Sunday  25th Feb : Bob Watson Cirila Webster Gwen Craigie 

      

Sunday   3rd Mar : Allan Moore Bob Watson Wojtek Alberti 

      

Sunday 10th Mar : Terry Sim Norma Bisset Bob Watson 

      

Sunday  17th Mar : Cirila Webster Gwen Craigie Angel Rajesh 

      

Sunday  24th Mar : Norma Bisset Allan Moore Bob Watson 

 


